
TM+TT
hp

 ok
.0 

cm
hp

 ok
.85

 cm

hp ok.0 cm

Ścianki działowe

VII 59,52m²

75B

6
11

10

8

9
VI

VI

VI
II

VI
II

2 VI
II

VI

1 V

3

7
6

5

4 VI

VI

VI
II

VI
II

zmyw.

2%

HOL
7,66 m²

ŁAZIENKA
5,67 m²

POKÓJ
11,26 m²

POKÓJ
10,04 m²

POKÓJ DZIENNY
Z ANEKSEM

KUCHENNYM
24,89 m²

BALKON
OK. 6 m²


